Masonry Construction Technology Tool List Fall 2025

Questions regarding the Tool List should be directed to Mike Gardner at gardner@stevenscollege.edu

Please be sure to read this entire document.
PLEASE NOTE: The Tool List is subject to change and all prices are an estimate.
Each student is responsible for obtaining ALL items listed below. Students are not required to utilize suggested vendors.

For the start of the semester there are shop tools avaible for everyone. Quality tools will be discussed helping students make good tool
purchases. Students receiving the Stevens Grant will have these tools loaned to them.

ltem

10
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Description

Masonry Trowel

[tem/Model #

Masonry concave Jointer

Flat slicker

flat slicker

soft bench brush

masorny hammer

25 feet tape

Masonry ruler

Brick spacing ruler

2 feet level

4 feet level

tool box or bag

wire brush

Vendor
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

$/Unit

$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$60.00

$100.00

$100.00

$15.00

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

Total

$65.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$60.00

$100.00

$100.00

$15.00
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block hanger

line

line block

utility knife

margin trowel

bolt cutters

Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot
Masonry supply
store or Lowes/
Home Depot

$25.00

$25.00

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

1

$25.00

$25.00

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

Total Estimated Tool Cost: $ 640.00



