## **Masonry Construction Technology Tool List Fall 2025**

Questions regarding the Tool List should be directed to Mike Gardner at gardner@stevenscollege.edu

Please be sure to read this entire document.

PLEASE NOTE: The Tool List is subject to change and all prices are an estimate.

Each student is responsible for obtaining ALL items listed below. Students are not required to utilize suggested vendors.

For the start of the semester there are shop tools avaible for everyone. Quality tools will be discussed helping students make good tool purchases. Students receiving the Stevens Grant will have these tools loaned to them.

	· ·	Students receiving the Stevens Grant will have			01	<b>T</b>
Item	Description	Item/Model #	Vendor	\$/Unit	Qty	Total
1	Masonry Trowel		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$65.00	1	\$65.00
2	Masonry concave Jointer		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
3	Flat slicker		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
4	flat slicker		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
5	soft bench brush		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
6	masorny hammer		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$40.00	1	\$40.00
7	25 feet tape		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
8	Masonry ruler		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
9	Brick spacing ruler		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$20.00	1	\$20.00
10	2 feet level		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$60.00	1	\$60.00
11	4 feet level		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$100.00	1	\$100.00
12	tool box or bag		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$100.00	1	\$100.00
13	wire brush		Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$15.00	1	\$15.00

14 block hanger	Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$25.00	1	\$25.00
15 line	Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$25.00	1	\$25.00
16 line block	Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$5.00	1	\$5.00
17 utility knife	Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$15.00	1	\$15.00
18 margin trowel	Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$25.00	1	\$25.00
19 bolt cutters	Masonry supply store or Lowes/ Home Depot	\$25.00	1	\$25.00

**Total Estimated Tool Cost:** \$ 640.00